

# DEPARTAMENTO DE COMPRAS

## CUADRO COMPARATIVO

		PROVEEDOR	REFACCIONARA FERRETERA		FERRETERIA Y TLAPALERIA		FERRETERIA LA PALMA	
CANTIDAD	DESCRIPCION		UNITARIO	IMPORTE TOTAL	UNITARIO	IMPORTE TOTAL	UNITARIO	IMPORTE TOTAL
10	cintas aislantes truper		\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11.21	\$ -	11.7	\$ -
1	rollo cable blanco caibre 10 duplex		\$ 3,403.44	\$ -	\$ 1,337.07	\$ -	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00
10	apagadores sencillos biticino		\$ 22.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 27.59	\$ -		\$ -
2	cintas grisc para ducto		\$ 84.06	\$ 168.12	\$ 103.45	\$ -	\$ 97.50	\$ -
2	aspersores raidbird 5000		\$ 228.15	\$ 456.30		\$ -		\$ -
1	rollo de estaño para soldadura 50/50		\$ 150.50	\$ -	\$ 128.88	\$ 128.88	\$ 175.49	\$ -
1	galon pintua verde para pizarron		\$ 465.50	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
10	sapos con cadena		\$ 37.00	\$ -	\$ 18.97	\$ -	\$ 13.00	\$ 130.00
6	manguera para tarja		\$ 30.00	\$ -	\$ 24.14	\$ 144.84	\$ 26.00	\$ -
5	regaderas con brazo y chapeton		\$ 135.95	\$ -	\$ 81.47	\$ 407.35	\$ 81.90	\$ -
3	regaderas de telefono metalflu		\$ 286.00	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 81.90	\$ 245.70
2	rollos de piola para desbbrozadora gruesa		\$ 109.82	\$ -	\$ 126.72	\$ -	\$ 57.20	\$ 114.40
50	metros de manguera 1"		\$ 840.52	\$ -	\$ 20.69	\$ 1,034.50	\$ 975.00	\$ -
2	sacos cemento gris (50kgs)		\$ 140.00	\$ -	\$ 116.38	\$ 232.76		\$ -
1	galón agurras		\$ 190.20	\$ -	\$ 30.60	\$ 30.60		\$ -
2	sacos de cal		\$ 135.00	\$ -	\$ 38.36	\$ 76.72		\$ -
1	thiner comex estándar		\$ 633.63	\$ -	\$ 17.24	\$ 17.24		\$ -
1	thiner comex americano		\$ 196.13	\$ -	\$ 21.55	\$ 21.55		\$ -
3	lamparaq tipo minero led		\$ 106.50	\$ -	\$ 99.14	\$ 297.42		\$ -
2	lampara de mano		\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 135.34	\$ -	\$ 84.50	\$ -
15	contactos doble		\$ 32.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 51.72	\$ -		\$ -
10	brochas 6		\$ 43.32	\$ 433.20	\$ 54.31	\$ -	\$ 74.00	\$ -
10	brochas 4		\$ 32.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 40.52	\$ -	\$ 48.00	\$ -
10	brochas 2		\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15.52	\$ -	\$ 18.50	\$ -
2	resanador para madera de 1/2 litro		\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 83.19	\$ -		\$ -
2	estopa blanca		\$ 36.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 47.47	\$ -	\$ 45.99	\$ -
1	cuchara para albañil 9		\$ 130.00	\$ -	\$ 97.84	\$ 97.84	\$ 149.50	\$ -
3	manerales con chapeton metalflu		\$ 125.00	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	mezcladoras para fregadero		\$ 474.14	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
3	brocas metal en 1/8		\$ 8.50	\$ -	\$ 12.07	\$ -	\$ 8.41	\$ 25.23
3	brocas metal en 5/32		\$ 8.50	\$ 25.50	\$ 13.79	\$ -	\$ 10.94	\$ -
3	brocas metal en 11/64		\$ 16.90	\$ -	\$ 19.38	\$ -	\$ 12.32	\$ 36.96
3	brocas metal en 3/8		\$ 46.31	\$ 138.93	\$ 59.48	\$ -	\$ 47.33	\$ -
3	brocas metal en 1/4		\$ 26.81	\$ -	\$ 26.29	\$ -	\$ 18.25	\$ 54.75
1	cortador de vidrio buena calidad		\$ 43.71	\$ 43.71	\$ 68.97	\$ -		\$ -
				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
3				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -

SUB-TOTAL	\$ -
I.V.A.	\$ -
TOTAL	\$ -

\$ -
\$ -
\$ -

\$ -
\$ -
\$ -

PG: UR: SP: UM: MP:

IMPORTE \$: FEDERAL ESTATAL

GANADO

SUB-TOTAL	\$ 2,867.76
I.V.A.	\$ -
TOTAL	\$ 2,867.76

\$ 2,489.70
\$ 398.35
\$ 2,888.05

\$ 1,657.04
\$ -
\$ 1,657.04

0
---

CUADRO COMPARATIVO REQUISICION NO.																														
0				1    REFACCIONAR A FERRETERA																			2    FERRETERIA Y TLAPALERIA				3    FERRETERIA LA PALMA			
P.	DESCRIPCION	CANT.	UNIDAD	MINIMO	MAXIMO	P.U. MIN.	P.U. MAX.	CONTADO	PZA	P.U.	8 DIAS	CONTADO	IMPORTE	PZA	P.U.	8 DIAS	CONTADO	IMPORTE	PZA	P.U.	30 DIAS	CONTADO	IMPORTE							
1	cintas aislantes truper	10	0	\$ 10.00	\$ 11.70	\$ 10.00	\$ 11.70	\$	10	\$ 10.00			100	-	\$ 11.21		\$ -	-	\$ 11.70		\$ -									
2	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-				\$ -	-			\$ -	-			\$ -									
3	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-				\$ -	-			\$ -	-			\$ -									
4	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-				\$ -	-			\$ -	-			\$ -									
5	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-				\$ -	-			\$ -	-			\$ -									
6	rollo cable blanco caibre 10	1	0	#####	#####	#####	#####	\$	-	\$ 3,403.44			\$ -	-	\$ 1,337.07		\$ -	1	\$ 1,050.00		\$ 1,050.00									
7	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-				\$ -	-			\$ -	-			\$ -									
8	apagadores sencillos biticino	10	0	\$ 22.00	\$ 27.59	\$ 22.00	\$ 27.59	\$	10	\$ 22.00			\$ 220.00	-	\$ 27.59		\$ -	-			\$ -									
9	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-				\$ -	-			\$ -	-			\$ -									
10	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-				\$ -	-			\$ -	-			\$ -									
12	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-				\$ -	-			\$ -	-			\$ -									
14	cintas grisc para ducto	2	0	\$ 84.06	\$ 103.45	\$ 84.06	\$ 103.45	\$	2	\$ 84.06			\$ 168.12	-	\$ 103.45		\$ -	-	\$ 97.50		\$ -									
16	aspersores raidbird 5000	2	0	\$ 228.15	\$ 228.15	\$228.15	\$ 228.15	\$	2	\$ 228.15			\$ 456.30	-			\$ -	-			\$ -									
17	rollo de estaño para soldadu	1	0	\$ 128.88	\$ 175.49	\$128.88	\$ 175.49	\$	-	\$ 150.50			\$ -	1	\$ 128.88		\$ 128.88	-	\$ 175.49		\$ -									
18	galon pintua verde para piza	1	0	\$ -	\$ 465.50	\$ -	\$ 465.50	\$	-	\$ 465.50			\$ -	-			\$ -	1	\$ -		\$ -									
19	sapos con cadena	10	0	\$ 13.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 37.00	\$	-	\$ 37.00			\$ -	-	\$ 18.97		\$ -	10	\$ 13.00		\$ 130.00									
20	manguera para tarja	6	0	\$ 24.14	\$ 30.00	\$ 24.14	\$ 30.00	\$	-	\$ 30.00			\$ -	6	\$ 24.14		\$ 144.84	-	\$ 26.00		\$ -									
21	regaderas con brazo y chape	5	0	\$ 81.47	\$ 135.95	\$ 81.47	\$ 135.95	\$	-	\$ 135.95			\$ -	5	\$ 81.47		\$ 407.35	-	\$ 81.90		\$ -									
22	regaderas de telefono metal	3	0	\$ 81.90	\$ 286.00	\$ 81.90	\$ 286.00	\$	-	\$ 286.00			\$ -	-			\$ -	3	\$ 81.90		\$ 245.70									
23	rollos de piola para desbbroz	2	0	\$ 57.20	\$ 126.72	\$ 57.20	\$ 126.72	\$	-	\$ 109.82			\$ -	-	\$ 126.72		\$ -	2	\$ 57.20		\$ 114.40									
24	metros de manguera 1"	50	0	\$ 20.69	\$ 975.00	\$ 20.69	\$ 975.00	\$	-	\$ 840.52			\$ -	50	\$ 20.69		\$ 1,034.50	-	\$ 975.00		\$ -									
25	sacos cemento gris (50kgs)	2	0	\$ 116.38	\$ 140.00	\$116.38	\$ 140.00	\$	-	\$ 140.00			\$ -	2	\$ 116.38		\$ 232.76	-			\$ -									
26	galón agurras	1	0	\$ 30.60	\$ 190.20	\$ 30.60	\$ 190.20	\$	-	\$ 190.20			\$ -	1	\$ 30.60		\$ 30.60	-			\$ -									
27	sacos de cal	2	0	\$ 38.36	\$ 135.00	\$ 38.36	\$ 135.00	\$	-	\$ 135.00			\$ -	2	\$ 38.36		\$ 76.72	-			\$ -									
28	thiner comex estándar	1	0	\$ 17.24	\$ 633.63	\$ 17.24	\$ 633.63	\$	-	\$ 633.63			\$ -	1	\$ 17.24		\$ 17.24	-			\$ -									
29	thiner comex americano	1	0	\$ 21.55	\$ 196.13	\$ 21.55	\$ 196.13	\$	-	\$ 196.13			\$ -	1	\$ 21.55		\$ 21.55	-			\$ -									
30	lamparaq tipo minero led	3	0	\$ 99.14	\$ 106.50	\$ 99.14	\$ 106.50	\$	-	\$ 106.50			\$ -	3	\$ 99.14		\$ 297.42	-			\$ -									
31	lampara de mano	2	0	\$ 75.00	\$ 135.34	\$ 75.00	\$ 135.34	\$	2	\$ 75.00			\$ 150.00	-	\$ 135.34		\$ -	-	\$ 84.50		\$ -									
32	contactos doble	15	0	\$ 32.00	\$ 51.72	\$ 32.00	\$ 51.72	\$	15	\$ 32.00			\$ 480.00	-	\$ 51.72		\$ -	-			\$ -									
33	brochas 6	10	0	\$ 43.32	\$ 74.00	\$ 43.32	\$ 74.00	\$	10	\$ 43.32			\$ 433.20	-	\$ 54.31		\$ -	-	\$ 74.00		\$ -									
34	brochas 4	10	0	\$ 32.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 48.00	\$	10	\$ 32.00			\$ 320.00	-	\$ 40.52		\$ -	-	\$ 48.00		\$ -									
35	brochas 2	10	0	\$ 15.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 18.50	\$	10	\$ 15.00			\$ 150.00	-	\$ 15.52		\$ -	-	\$ 18.50		\$ -									
36	resanador para madera de l	2	0	\$ 55.00	\$ 83.19	\$ 55.00	\$ 83.19	\$	2	\$ 55.00			\$ 110.00	-	\$ 83.19		\$ -	-			\$ -									
37	estopa blanca	2	0	\$ 36.00	\$ 47.47	\$ 36.00	\$ 47.47	\$	2	\$ 36.00			\$ 72.00	-	\$ 47.47		\$ -	-	\$ 45.99		\$ -									

38	cuchara para albañil 9	1	0	\$ 97.84	\$ 149.50	\$ 97.84	\$ 149.50	\$	-	\$ 130.00		\$ -	1	\$ 97.84		\$ 97.84	-	\$ 149.50		\$ -
39	manerales con chapeton me	3	0	\$ -	\$ 125.00	\$ -	\$ 125.00	\$	-	\$ 125.00		\$ -	-			\$ -	3	\$ -		\$ -
40	mezcladoras para fregadero	3	0	\$ -	\$ 474.14	\$ -	\$ 474.14	\$	-	\$ 474.14		\$ -	3	\$ -		\$ -	-			\$ -
41	brocas metal en 1/8	3	0	\$ 8.41	\$ 12.07	\$ 8.41	\$ 12.07	\$	-	\$ 8.50		\$ -	-	\$ 12.07		\$ -	3	\$ 8.41		\$ 25.23
42	brocas metal en 5/32	3	0	\$ 8.50	\$ 13.79	\$ 8.50	\$ 13.79	\$	3	\$ 8.50		\$ 25.50	-	\$ 13.79		\$ -	-	\$ 10.94		\$ -
43	brocas metal en 11/64	3	0	\$ 12.32	\$ 19.38	\$ 12.32	\$ 19.38	\$	-	\$ 16.90		\$ -	-	\$ 19.38		\$ -	3	\$ 12.32		\$ 36.96
44	brocas metal en 3/8	3	0	\$ 46.31	\$ 59.48	\$ 46.31	\$ 59.48	\$	3	\$ 46.31		\$ 138.93	-	\$ 59.48		\$ -	-	\$ 47.33		\$ -
45	brocas metal en 1/4	3	0	\$ 18.25	\$ 26.81	\$ 18.25	\$ 26.81	\$	-	\$ 26.81		\$ -	-	\$ 26.29		\$ -	3	\$ 18.25		\$ 54.75
46	cortador de vidrio buena cali	1	0	\$ 43.71	\$ 68.97	\$ 43.71	\$ 68.97	\$	1	\$ 43.71		\$ 43.71	-	\$ 68.97		\$ -	-			\$ -
47	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-			\$ -	-			\$ -	-			\$ -
48	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-			\$ -	-			\$ -	-			\$ -
49	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-			\$ -	-			\$ -	-			\$ -
50	0	3	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-			\$ -	-			\$ -	-			\$ -

MONTO GANADO	SUB-TOTAL	\$ 2,867.76		\$ 2,489.70		\$ 1,657.04	
	IVA	\$ 430.16		\$ 373.46		\$ 248.56	
	TOTAL	\$ 3,297.92		\$ 2,863.16		\$ 1,905.60	
MONTO COTIZADO	SUB-TOTAL	\$ 55,194.10	\$ -	\$ 7,738.11	\$ -	\$ 53,450.32	\$ -
	IVA	8,279.12	-	1,160.72	-	8,017.55	-
	TOTAL	\$ 63,473.22	\$ -	\$ 8,898.83	\$ -	\$ 61,467.87	\$ -